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

















©	2020	Debbie	Vinick 6



95

87

79

72

65











 







 















  

   









 

















 

 

  

     

  

 

















































12
2
123

3212

21

313

3
1214

21

2
2
1

23

4
11

2321232

2
214212

1

3
123 1

12323
1

22
1

3

1

212

23213
2

3
1

214

1
2

31

2

2
1

13
2

2 11

1 4

2

21 42132 13

2 1121

12

1 22113121

Good	Christian	Men,	Rejoice

Come,	All	Ye	Shepherds









 
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O	Christmas	Tree

Lo,	How	A	Rose	E'er	Blooming
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
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
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Christ	Was	Born	on	Christmas	Day

The	Friendly	Beasts
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The	Twelve	Days	of	Christmas
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Days	6	-	12
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Hark!	The	Herald	Angels	Sing
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Once	in	Royal	David's	City

sadly,	sweetlyIn	the	Bleak	Midwinter-	
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Deck	the	Halls

Up	on	the	Housetop
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The	First	Noel

Joy	to	the	World
E's,	A's,	B's		
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While	Shepherds	Watched	Their	Flocks

last	verse
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O	Come,	Little	Children

slowly	and	solemnlyCome!	Tune	Your	Heart-	






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Here	We	Come	A-Wassailing

O	How	Joyfully
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